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2023 NEXUS ADVISERNET BOWRA & O'DEA WA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

WINNER

LEADING AMATEUR

WINNER - ALL ABILITIES

JOONDLAUP RESORT

THURSDAY 5TH - SUNDAY 8TH OCTOBER

RESULTS

NAME

SIMON HAWKES - TASMANIA

QUINNTON CROKER - QUEENSLAND

LACHLAN WOOD - QUEENSLAND

ROUNDS

67,67,67,70
271

71,71,67,70

279

75,75
150

NEXUS
ADVISERNET

# WA OPEN

TO PAR

17 under par

9 under par

6 over par



